CONFIRMED EAB FINDS IN WISCONSIN BY COUNTY AND MUNICIPALITY

COUNTY MUNICIPALITY MUNICIPALITY TYPE DATE CONFIRMED
BROWN Green Bay City 7/23/09
CRAWFORD Freeman Town 7/29/09
KENOSHA Brighton Town 6/21/12
Bristol Village 4/10/13
Kenosha City 7/23/09
Pleasant Prairie Village 6/28/12
Randall Town 7/16/13
Salem Town 5/29/13
Twin Lakes Village 7/10/12
Wheatland Town 6/27/12
LA CROSSE Holmen Village 7/8/13
La Crosse City 11/2/12
Medary Town 8/17/11
MILWAUKEE Brown Deer City 8/23/12
Cudahy City 6/30/10
Franklin City 8/26/09
Greendale Village 2/8/13
Greenfield City 2/13/13
Milwaukee City 7/12/12
Oak Creek City 11/11/09
South Milwaukee City 6/13/13
OZAUKEE Fredonia Town 1/21/09
Fredonia Village 5/28/13
Newburg Village 10/28/08
Port Washington City 6/15/12
Saukville Town 7/29/08
RACINE Burlington Town 4/10/13
Caledonia Village 7/26/11
Racine City 7/15/13

ROCK Beloit City 4/24/13



TREMPEALEAU

VERNON

WALWORTH

WASHINGTON

WAUKESHA

Updated 7/19/13

Bradford
Clinton
Janesville
Trempealeau
Genoa
Wheatland
Delavan
Fontana
East Troy
Elkhorn
Genoa City
Lake Geneva
Linn

Lyons
Sharon
Walworth
Walworth
Whitewater
Williams Bay
Farmington
Newburg
Trenton
West Bend

Mukwonago

Town
Village
City
Town
Town
Town
City
Village
Town
City
Village
City
Town
Town
Village
Town
Village
City
Village
Town
Village
Town
City

Village

6/13/13
9/12/12
6/22/12
8/16/12
4/22/09
4/9/09

6/13/13
6/25/12
7/16/13
7/15/13
7/16/13
6/11/12
8/8/12

4/10/13
6/13/13
6/7/12

4/18/13
6/26/13
4/19/13
6/4/13

8/1/08

1/21/09
6/3/10

6/19/12




