CONFIRMED EAB FINDS IN WISCONSIN BY COUNTY AND MUNICIPALITY

COUNTY	MUNICIPALITY	MUNICIPALITY TYPE	DATE CONFIRMED
BROWN	Green Bay	City	7/23/09
CRAWFORD	Freeman	Town	7/29/09
KENOSHA	Brighton	Town	6/21/12
	Bristol	Village	4/10/13
	Kenosha	City	7/23/09
	Pleasant Prairie	Village	6/28/12
	Randall	Town	7/16/13
	Salem	Town	5/29/13
	Twin Lakes	Village	7/10/12
	Wheatland	Town	6/27/12
LA CROSSE	Holmen	Village	7/8/13
	La Crosse	City	11/2/12
	Medary	Town	8/17/11
MILWAUKEE	Brown Deer	City	8/23/12
	Cudahy	City	6/30/10
	Franklin	City	8/26/09
	Greendale	Village	2/8/13
	Greenfield	City	2/13/13
	Milwaukee	City	7/12/12
	Oak Creek	City	11/11/09
	South Milwaukee	City	6/13/13
OZAUKEE	Fredonia	Town	1/21/09
	Fredonia	Village	5/28/13
	Newburg	Village	10/28/08
	Port Washington	City	6/15/12
	Saukville	Town	7/29/08
RACINE	Burlington	Town	4/10/13
	Caledonia	Village	7/26/11
	Racine	City	7/15/13
ROCK	Beloit	City	4/24/13

	Bradford	Town	6/13/13
	Clinton	Village	9/12/12
	Janesville	City	6/22/12
TREMPEALEAU	Trempealeau	Town	8/16/12
VERNON	Genoa	Town	4/22/09
	Wheatland	Town	4/9/09
WALWORTH	Delavan	City	6/13/13
	Fontana	Village	6/25/12
	East Troy	Town	7/16/13
	Elkhorn	City	7/15/13
	Genoa City	Village	7/16/13
	Lake Geneva	City	6/11/12
	Linn	Town	8/8/12
	Lyons	Town	4/10/13
	Sharon	Village	6/13/13
	Walworth	Town	6/7/12
	Walworth	Village	4/18/13
	Whitewater	City	6/26/13
	Williams Bay	Village	4/19/13
WASHINGTON	Farmington	Town	6/4/13
	Newburg	Village	8/1/08
	Trenton	Town	1/21/09
	West Bend	City	6/3/10
WAUKESHA	Mukwonago	Village	6/19/12

Updated 7/19/13